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Name Teilnehmer:in   ___________________________________

Datum Thema Unterschrift Dozent:in 

06.09.2023

13.09.2023

20.09.2023

27.09.2023

04.10.2023

11.10.2023

18.10.2023  

08.11.2023

15.11.2023

22.11.2023

29.11.2023

06.12.2023

13.12.2023

20.12.2023

10.01.2024

17.01.2024

24.01.2024

31.01.2024

14.02.2024

21.02.2024

28.02.2024

06.03.2024

13.03.2024

20.03.2024  

17.04.2024

24.04.2024

01.05.2024 Feiertag

08.05.2024

15.05.2024

22.05.2024

29.05.2024

05.06.2024

12.06.2024

19.06.2024

Vorstellung/ Vorblick

Grundkenntnisse des 

Holzbearbeitung

Jens Lau 

Gisela Dumas

Thomas von Wick

Kupferschmieden

Plastizieren  Schnitzen 

Unterstufe

Unterstufe

Einführung

Gisela Dumas

Schnitzen Unterstufe

Thomas von Wick

und

Schnitzen 

8. Klasse 

28.08.2023


